
Petite Etoile Ltd.  Company No: 11070465 

 
 
 

Spanish Club Years 1-6 
Every Friday lunchtime 12.15pm – 12.45pm  

£4.50 per session  
 

First session back: 12th September 2025  
  

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
We are delighted to confirm that Spanish club will resume in September.   I will be running the club; a fully qualified 
French & Spanish teacher, with over 20 years teaching experience of students up to A-level and beyond.  Our sessions 
are fun and interactive, and we aim to build confidence and improve communication skills through the teaching of 
Spanish.   
 
Each session is £4.50 each so the termly cost will be £54.00.  The club dates are as follows: 
 

• Friday 12th September  

• Friday 19th September  

• Friday 26th September 

• Friday 3rd October 

• Friday 10th October 

• Friday 17th October 

• Friday 24th October 
 
Half term:  
 

• Friday 7th November 

• Friday 14th November 

• Friday 21st November 

• Friday 28th November 

• Friday 5th December 
 
To reserve your child’s space, please book online using the following link:  AUTUMN TERM 2025 Spanish Club Yrs 1-6 | 
mysite .   We look forward to meeting you and hope to inspire a love of language learning with your child. 
 
Warm wishes, 
 
Rebecca Bentley 
Institutrice, Petite Etoile Ltd.  
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